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Village of Stirling
Meeting Agenda
September 8, 2021 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING — CALL MEETING TO ORDER
ADOPTION OF AGENDA

RECOGNITION

DELEGATIONS:

Pam Davidson

SouthGrow

Edwin and Holly Quinteros

Vince Pond

Dallin Ellingson

MINUTES

Adoption of Minutes — August 11, 2021

Business Arising from the Minutes

Motion Tracker

FINANCIAL ITEMS

Accounts Payable - #20210731 - #20210732, #20210751 - #20210785
Bank Reconciliation: May 2021, June 2021, July 2021 and August 2021
Budget Report

ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION

Council Delegation: Pam Davidson - Municipality Tour

Council Delegation: SouthGrow

Council Delegation: Quinteros

Council Delegation: Pond

Council Delegation: Ellingson

DVO05-21 Development Permit Policy

Pool Grant - Canada Community Revitalization Fund

DV04-21 Compliance Policy



7.9

7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13

10.

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
11.

Fortis Energy Improvement Grant - Pool

3rd Street Project Update

Administration Office Update

September 30th National Day of Truth and Reconciliation
Raw Water Project Funding Via Local Improvement Tax
CAO REPORT

COUNCIL COMMITTEE MEETING REPORTS
CORRESPONDENCE AND ITEMS FOR INFORMATION
Senate Election and Referendum Funding Letter
Privatization of Alberta Land Titles

Letter to Ministers Mclver and Savage

Service Line Warrants of Canada

Celebrate International Day of Older People
ADJOURNMENT



