

Village of Stirling

Meeting Agenda September 8, 2021 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1.	REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING – CALL MEETING TO ORDER
2.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA
3.	RECOGNITION
4.	DELEGATIONS:
4.1	Pam Davidson
4.2	SouthGrow
4.3	Edwin and Holly Quinteros
4.4	Vince Pond
4.5	Dallin Ellingson
5.	MINUTES
5.1	Adoption of Minutes – August 11, 2021
5.2	Business Arising from the Minutes
5.3	Motion Tracker
6.	FINANCIAL ITEMS
6.1	Accounts Payable - #20210731 - #20210732, #20210751 - #20210785
6.2	Bank Reconciliation: May 2021, June 2021, July 2021 and August 2021
6.3	
	Budget Report
7.	Budget Report ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION
7. 7.1	
	ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION
7.1	ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION Council Delegation: Pam Davidson - Municipality Tour
7.1 7.2	ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION Council Delegation: Pam Davidson - Municipality Tour Council Delegation: SouthGrow
7.1 7.2 7.3	ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION Council Delegation: Pam Davidson - Municipality Tour Council Delegation: SouthGrow Council Delegation: Quinteros
7.17.27.37.4	ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION Council Delegation: Pam Davidson - Municipality Tour Council Delegation: SouthGrow Council Delegation: Quinteros Council Delegation: Pond
 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.5 	ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION Council Delegation: Pam Davidson - Municipality Tour Council Delegation: SouthGrow Council Delegation: Quinteros Council Delegation: Pond Council Delegation: Ellingson

7.9	Fortis Energy Improvement Grant - Pool
7.10	3rd Street Project Update
7.11	Administration Office Update
7.12	September 30th National Day of Truth and Reconciliation
7.13	Raw Water Project Funding Via Local Improvement Tax
8.	CAO REPORT
9.	COUNCIL COMMITTEE MEETING REPORTS
10.	CORRESPONDENCE AND ITEMS FOR INFORMATION
10.1	Senate Election and Referendum Funding Letter
10.2	Privatization of Alberta Land Titles
10.3	Letter to Ministers McIver and Savage
10.4	Service Line Warrants of Canada
10.5	Celebrate International Day of Older People
11.	ADJOURNMENT